QTERM'NALS CONTAINER SERVICE TARIFF - 2025
—~ ANTALYA

CONTAINER STORAGE (IMPORT)

20 Feet (FULL) $17/Day
40 Feet (FULL) $34/Day
REEFER CONTAINER STORAGE (IMPORT)
20 Feet (FULL) $95/Day
40 Feet (FULL) $116/Day
OOG CONTAINER STORAGE (IMPORT)
20 Feet (FULL) $58/Day
40 Feet (FULL) $90/Day
CONTAINER UNSTUFFING (IMPORT)
20 Feet (Equipment) $116+VAT
20 Feet (Manpower) $178,5+VAT
40 Feet (Equipment) $170+VAT
40 Feet (Manpower) $210+VAT
40 Feet 00G (Manpower) $226+VAT
20 Feet Reefer (Equipment) $116+VAT
20 Feet Reefer (Manpower) $195+VAT
40 Feet Reefer (Equipment) $170+VAT
40 Feet Reefer (Manpower) $226+VAT

40 Feet OOG (Equipment)

Project Cargo Tariff

CONTAINER STUFFING (IMPORT)

20 Feet (Equipment) S131+VAT
20 Feet (Manpower) S$150+VAT
40 Feet (Equipment) S147+VAT
40 Feet (Manpower) $179+VAT

EXPORT SERVICES

VGM

Ministry Tariff

Sample, inspection, full inspeciton, X-ray, weighing services requested by the customs
administration

Ministry Tariff

*Dunnaging (Block Marble 10 x 10 cm) S60+VAT
*Dunnaging (Block Marble 15 x 15 cm) $120+VAT
Dunnaging (Slab Marble) S35+VAT
Dunnaging (Bundle Marble) S80+VAT
Steel Rope (Per Unit) S40+VAT
Spanzet (Per Unit) $35+VAT
Block Marble Tilting/Rotation $20
Weighing S5+VAT
Single Block Weighing - Before Storage S5+VAT
Single Block Weighing In The Storage Area S13+VAT
Single Block Weighing During Stuffing S8+VAT
Marble Cutting $120+VAT

P.S.: These services are invoiced directly to exporters.




OTHER SERVICES
™ Block marble storage in bonded area (for container exports)| 90 days free time. After 90 days: $0,40/ton/day
) |nspection/Sampling (20'-40' Feet) $21+VAT(Check) + $58(Terminal)
2V Eyll Inspection (20'-40' Feet) $226+VAT
) Full Inspection (40" Feet / Manpower) $315+VAT
@ X-Ray Service (20' Feet) $25+VAT(Check)+S58(Terminal)
2)%-Ray Service (40' Feet) $35+VAT(Check)+$58(Terminal)
2 \Weighing with terminal move (20'-40' Feet) $79+VAT
Container Unlashing (20'-40' Feet) S16+VAT
Warehouse Storage (Bulk carriers cargoes) $2,10/Ton/Day
®\Warehouse Storage (Containerized cargoes) $2,10/Ton/Day
Warehouse Storage / Bulk cargo (Min. Weights : 1x40'= 22 Ton, 1x20'= 12 Ton) $4,20/Ton/Day
Warehouse Terminal $4,50/Ton
Warehouse Terminal / Bulk cargo (Min. Weights : 1x40'= 22 Ton, 1x20'= 12 Ton) $10,5/Ton
Inspection / Closed Warehouse S21+VAT
Sampling / Closed Warehouse S21+VAT
Weighing / Closed Warehouse S5+VAT/Piece
Weighing / Closed Warehouse (Manpower) $10/Ton
Labour $16+VAT/Hour
Truck Parking $37+VAT/Unit/Day

*The block marble container filling services provided by QTerminals Antalya within the temporary customs area of the port are performed by placing 10x10 wedges on the
container bottom and a triangular wedge in front of the marble block, unless the exporter company or its legal representative requests a different service.

*The exporter or its legal representative acknowledges and agrees that, unless a different type of dunnaging and/or others is requested, the dunnaging services provided by
QTerminals Antalya are intended to facilitate the handling of the cargo during the loading and unloading process inside the container, and do not constitute container securing.
It is understood that in the event of damage to the container or marble cargo, the port operator shall not be held responsible.

In case of a request for dunnaging and/or other services in different standards, a written request must be made to the port operator to obtain confirmation of compliance and
pricing.

*The exporter’s appointed inspection company is responsible for verifying and accepting that the container(s) to be loaded by QTerminals Antalya comply with CTU Code 4.2.2
and 4.23, are in good condition, suitable for loading, and have undergone the necessary periodic inspections.

@1 cases where the actual export does not occur, the 90-day free time policy will be canceled, and the standard storage and terminal tariffs will apply.

@ The prices above are applied if the company requests, not by customs.

&) Minimum tonnages for containarized cargo ; 20 Feet Ctr : 12 ton, 40 Feet Ctr : 22 ton.

*50% of the principal fee is charged for warehouse reservation cancellations.

*Hazardous cargoes are charged with 25% addition to the principal fees.

*Calculations are made on minimum 1 Ton. Fractional tonnages are rounded up to next tonnage.

*Minimum storage fee is $50 for warehouse.

*Commence of the warehouse operations is subject to the payment of storage fees are paid for 30 days. Payments are requested for 30-day period.

*The cargoes are received/delivered after checking of the legal documents. In case the cargo is found to be damaged, defective or missing, a report is kept with the customs
consultancy officer and the relevant company is informed.

P.S.: The custom tariff is applied in case of the services such as X-Ray, Inspection/Sampling etc... are requested by customs according to circular of the General Directorate
of Customs numbered 2014/29.

P.S.: This tariff is prepared in the framework of QTerminals Antalya general tariff. In the case of any conflict, QTerminals Antalya tariff will govern.




